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

kitchen w/ high-end cabinetry, quartz counters + top appliances (SubZero fridge + GAS Cooktop). LUXURY 4 piece bathroom w/ MARBLE VANITY, 

and soaker tub. Den-flex space for office, TV lounge or guest bedroom. Balcony has 100 square feet of additional living space and gas BBQ 

hookup. Central air, underground heated parking + storage locker. FANTASTIC BUILDING AMENITIES: full time CONCIERGE SERVICE, 2000 

SQUARE FOOT FITNESS FACILITY, indoor whirlpool, movie theatre, owners’ lounge, visitor parking + carwash. Location, luxury, and style; don’t 

miss out on this amazing opportunity. Call Today!

$303,825

Avg SqFt:  

Avg SqM:  

Active DOM:

Avg DOM:  

Avg Sold $:

Avg List $:   92

 601.6  206



Residential

Sold

Sold Residential C4293496

Rooms:  3 SqFt:  450/0 List Price:  $264,800

Beds:  1/1

Baths:  1/0

Parking: Assigned, Indoor, Heated Garage, Underground

Lot Front:  Sold Price:  $257,500

Fireplace:  Faces:  S SP/SF:  572.22

Yr Built:  2010

Sold Date:  04/21/2020

Basement:  Occupancy:  Vacant DOM:  6

Taxes:  $1,764/2019
222 Riverfront Avenue Sw #346

Condo Fee:  $365 SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY CANADAThomas Yeung

Style: Single Level Unit 

Calgary

Community: Chinatown 

Welcome to this WEST FACING, 505 sq.ft (builders plan), 1 Bedroom, 1 Bath condo situated in Luxurious Waterfront Tower 2. The size is 

misleading…very useful space w/ 9' Ceilings + floor to ceiling Low E windows makes it bigger than it is. NEW HARDWOOD FLOORS throughout! 

Functional Chef Inspired kitchen features undermount sinks, full height mosaic backsplash, under-cabinet lighting, stone countertops & top of the 

line S/S appliances (Panasonic under-counter microwave, wood paneled Sub-Zero fridge w/ lower freezer, Electrolux Icon Pro wood paneled 

dishwasher, gas cooktop & electric wall oven). Double Closets in Master bedroom, luxurious bathroom with access to the Master bedroom (acting 

as an ensuite) with marble counter tops, under-mount sinks & large standup shower. Air conditioned for those hot sunny days! Balcony, 1 Assigned 

underground parking spot and storage unit. Walking Distance to Eau Claire, walking paths, shops, restaurants. All Furniture & Furnishings 

included, just bring your suitcase. Amenities include: Full Size Gym with Yoga studio, Theatre Room, Jacuzzi Tub, Steam Room, Car Wash, 

Recreation Room with Fireplace and Washroom, Visitor Parking.

Sold Residential C4287097

Rooms:  4 SqFt:  477/0 List Price:  $264,900

Beds:  1/1

Baths:  1/0

Parking: Assigned, Indoor, Parkade, Underground

Lot Front:  Sold Price:  $256,000

Fireplace:  Faces:  W SP/SF:  536.69

Yr Built:  2010

Sold Date:  03/13/2020

Basement:  Occupancy:  Vacant DOM:  25

Taxes:  $1,913/2019
222 Riverfront Avenue Sw #549

Condo Fee:  $395 RE/MAX REAL ESTATE (CENTRAL)Jett Rao

Style: Single Level Unit 

Calgary

Community: Chinatown 

Just steps away from the river and Eau Claire shopping area, this lovely apartment has it all! The apartment features stainless steel appliances, 

quartz countertops, in-suite laundry and central A/C. A separate storage locker located on the same floor and underground heated parking is also 

included. The building has many amenities including a lounge, gym, hot tub, steam room, yoga room, movie theatre and a car wash bay. Seller will 

also include ALL FURNITURE (besides the blow up mattress) with the sale! Call to book your private showing!

Sold Residential C4299432

Rooms:  4 SqFt:  422/0 List Price:  $274,800

Beds:  1/1

Baths:  1/0

Parking: Assigned, Indoor, Parkade, Underground

Lot Front:  Sold Price:  $265,000

Fireplace:  0 Faces:  W SP/SF:  627.96

Yr Built:  2015

Sold Date:  06/22/2020

Basement:  Occupancy:  Vacant DOM:  23

Taxes:  $1,819/2019
128 2 Street Sw #1307

Condo Fee:  $313 SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIONAL REALTY CANADAThomas Yeung

Style: Single Level Unit 

Calgary

Community: Chinatown 

Welcome to this SOUTH WEST FACING, 505 sq.ft (builders plan), 1 Bedroom, 1 Bath condo situated in Luxurious Outlook in Waterfront. The size 
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